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Panels for ZonEx Non-Metallic Terminal

Enclosure

Panels for Zonex Non-Metallic Terminal Enclosures are
plated steel, 1.5mm (16 ga.) thick; or 2mm composite.

FEATURES

Panels for Zonex Non-Metallic Terminal Enclosures provide a means to securely mount and install components inside the
enclosure



SPECIFICATIONS

Catalog Number

A11075P

A16075P

A19075P

A8Q75P

A122120P

A220120P

A160160P

A260160P

A360160P

A255250P

A400250P

A400405P

A560160P

WARNING

Article Number

26263

26264

26265

26262

26266

26267

26268

26271

26272

26274

26275

26276

26273

Height

99mm

149mm

179mm

69mm

708mm

206mm

144mm

244mm

344mm

240mm

384mm

385mm

543mm

Table 1/1

Width

64mm

64mm

64mm

64mm

106mm

1706mm

144mm

144mm

144mm

232mm

232mm

389mm

144mm

Material

Composite

Composite

Composite

Composite

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Finish

Smooth Matte

Smooth Matte

Smooth Matte

Smooth Matte

Plated

Plated

Plated

Plated

Plated

Plated

Plated

Plated

Plated

Color

Black

Black

Black

Black

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-sv/hoffman/products/enca11075p
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-sv/hoffman/products/enca16075p
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-sv/hoffman/products/enca19075p
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-sv/hoffman/products/enca8075p
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-sv/hoffman/products/enca122120p
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-sv/hoffman/products/enca220120p
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-sv/hoffman/products/enca160160p
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-sv/hoffman/products/enca260160p
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-sv/hoffman/products/enca360160p
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-sv/hoffman/products/enca255250p
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-sv/hoffman/products/enca400250p
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-sv/hoffman/products/enca400405p
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-sv/hoffman/products/enca560160p
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
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