

Panels for ZonEx Non-Metallic Terminal Enclosure



Panels for Zonex Non-Metallic Terminal Enclosures are plated steel, 1.5mm (16 ga.) thick; or 2mm composite.

FEATURES

Panels for Zonex Non-Metallic Terminal Enclosures provide a means to securely mount and install components inside the enclosure

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/1						
Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Material	Finish	Color
A11075P	26263	99mm	64mm	Composite	Smooth Matte	Black
A16075P	26264	149mm	64mm	Composite	Smooth Matte	Black
A19075P	26265	179mm	64mm	Composite	Smooth Matte	Black
A8075P	26262	69mm	64mm	Composite	Smooth Matte	Black
A122120P	26266	108mm	106mm	Mild Steel	Plated	
A220120P	26267	206mm	106mm	Mild Steel	Plated	
A160160P	26268	144mm	144mm	Mild Steel	Plated	
A260160P	26271	244mm	144mm	Mild Steel	Plated	
A360160P	26272	344mm	144mm	Mild Steel	Plated	
A255250P	26274	240mm	232mm	Mild Steel	Plated	
A400250P	26275	384mm	232mm	Mild Steel	Plated	
A400405P	26276	385mm	389mm	Mild Steel	Plated	
A560160P	26273	543mm	144mm	Mild Steel	Plated	

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY **ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE SCHROFF ILSCO**